21. traditionelles Schulersportfest

Ergebnisliste
AK U10 Jahrg.

50 m - Lauf
Platz Name
1 Japschynski
2 Miller
3 Mdaller
4 Witt
5 Hupfer
5 Becher
7 Jakesch
8 Unger
9 Salzmesser
10 Lange
11 Mai
12 Junich
13 Hanel
14 Strohbach
15 Thol3
Weitsprung
Platz Name
1 Miller
2 Witt
3 Hupfer
4 Salzmesser
5 Lange
6 Becher
7 Unger
8 Japschynski
9 Miller
10 Jakesch
11 Mai
12 Hanel
13 Strohbach
14 Junich
15 Thol3
Ballwurf 80g
Platz Name
1 Becher

2 Miuller

des SC Syrau 1919

17. September

2014

Vorname

Clara
Melia
Lara
Tessa
Hannah
Elisa
Lotta
Alicia
Leonie
Mathilda
Mara
Amy
Charlotte
Marlen
Lana

Vorname

Lara
Tessa
Hannah
Leonie
Mathilda
Elisa
Alicia
Clara
Melia
Lotta
Mara
Charlotte
Marlen
Amy
Lana

Vorname

Elisa
Lara

Jahrg.

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Jhrg

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Jhrg

14
14

weiblich

Verein

ESV Lok Adorf
SC Syrau
LATV Plauen
SG JoRnitz

SC Syrau
LATV Plauen
LAV Reichenbach
SG JoRnitz
ViB Lengenfeld
LATV Plauen
SC Syrau

SC Syrau

SC Syrau

TLV Treuen
SG JoRnitz

Verein

LATV Plauen
SG JoRnitz

SC Syrau

ViB Lengenfeld
LATV Plauen
LATV Plauen
SG JoRnitz
ESV Lok Adorf
SC Syrau

LAV Reichenbach
SC Syrau

SC Syrau

TLV Treuen
SC Syrau

SG JoRnitz

Verein

LATV Plauen
LATV Plauen

2023

Zeitin s

8,54
8,57
8,64
8,84
8,85
8,85
9,19
9,23
9,70
10,05
10,08
10,15
10,21
10,35
11,08

Bestwert
inm
3,57
3,31
3,20
3,05
3,00
2,97
2,94
2,93
2,88
2,60
2,56
2,54
2,39
2,26
2,19

Bestwert
inm
22,20
20,40



Salzmesser

Witt

Mai
Jakesch
Lange
Miller
Hupfer
Unger
Héanel

Japschynski

Junich
Strohbach
Thol

Leonie
Tessa
Mara
Lotta
Mathilda
Melia
Hannah
Alicia
Charlotte
Clara
Amy
Marlen
Lana

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

VB Lengenfeld
SG JoRnitz

SC Syrau

LAV Reichenbach
LATV Plauen
SC Syrau

SC Syrau

SG JoRnitz

SC Syrau

ESV Lok Adorf
SC Syrau

TLV Treuen
SG JoRnitz

20,30
16,50
16,50
15,20
15,16
15,10
14,00
13,40
13,20
12,40
11,50
10,00
8,80



